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Thank you for your response to our Request for Bid: SL15-098-RW, LED Light Project
For your information, the following is a tabulation of all responses which were received.
If you have any questions, please contact me at the address/phone number shown above.
Buyer: Terri Mount, Sr. Procurement Agent Posted. June 15, 2015, 7:40 a.m.

Graybar Electric

Centrex Supply

Holt Electrical

U/M

Qty

Description

COST
U/M

EXT.
COST

COST
U/M

EXT.
COST

COST
U/M

EXT.
COST

Each

27

Atlas Part#
WLDG64LED

314.00

$8478.00

318.65

$8603.55

299.60

$8089.20

Each

18

Atlas Part#
WLDG64LED
PC

331.50

$5967.00

332.71

$5988.78

313.80

$5648.40

Each

23

Lithonia

TWH LED
30C 1000
50 K T3M

366.00

$8418.00

391.30

$8999.90

373.29

$8585.67

Each

Lithonia
TWH LED
30C 1000
50K T3M
PE

393.50

$1574.00

420.57

$1682.00

394.32

$1577.28

TOTAL

$24437.00

$25274.23

$23900.55



http://www.modot.mo.gov/

Western Extralite

Metro Electrical

Butler supply

U/M Qty | Description COST EXT. COST EXT. COST EXT.
u/M COST U/M COST u/M COST
Each 27 Atlas Part# 306.00 $8262.00 324.00 $8748.00 314.95 $8503.65
WLDG64LED
Each 18 Atlas Part# 320.00 $5760.00 338.78 $6098.04 329.12 $5924.16
WLDG64LED
PC
Each 23 Lithonia 381.25 $8768.75 375.00 $8625.00 372.75 $8573.25
TWH LED
30C 1000
50K T3M
Each 4 Lithonia 409.75 $1639.00 398.94 $1595.76 400.47 $1601.88
TWH LED
30C 1000
50K T3M
PE
TOTAL $24429.75 $25066.80 $24602.94
WW Grainger Reinhold Electric
UM Qty | Description | COST EXT. COST EXT.
UM COST U/M COST
Each 27 Atlas Part# 343.18 $9265.86 364.90 $9852.30
WLD64LED
Each 18 Atlas Part# 364.68 $6566.04 383.11 $6895.98
WLD64LED
PC
Each 23 Lithonia 410.00 $9430.00 433.90 $9979.70
TWH LED
30C 1000
50K T3M
Each 4 Lithonia 410.00 $1640.00 458.37 $1833.48
TWH LED
30C 1000
50K T3M
PE
TOTAL $26901.90 $28561.46
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